DAILY MEETINGS

MONDAY THRU SATURDAY

12:05 PM
0-V-CP-T

10:00 AM
0-T-V-D-SP

2:00PM
0-D-T-SP-CP
7:00 PM
0-D-W-CP

7:00 PM
0-T-w-CP

7:00 PM
0-D-CP

10:00 AM
0-T-CP
Noon
0-D-CP

12:05 PM
0-v-CP

6:00 PM
T-W-CP

6:30-7:30 PM
0-T-CP-D-SI

7:00 PM
0-T-V-w-CpP

7:00to

8:00 PM
0-D-CP
7:00 PM
C-D-CP

10:00 AM
0-T-CP

12:05 PM
0-v-CP

7:00 PM
0-V-W-CpP

7:00 PM
0-V-CP-W

Lunch Hour Group
St. Joseph’s School (Basement)
711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport

SUNDAY

Waking Up Sober
Meet ID: 843 5224 1003
Passcode: 709692

Serenity Hour
711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport

Staying Sober Meeting
Penn College, Bush Campus Center
Rm 164, One College Ave., Williamsport

The Solution
Williamsport United Methodist Church
409 Main Street, South Williamsport

Sunday Night Big Book
American Rescue Workers
643 Elmira Street, Williamsport

MONDAY

10 AM Morning Group
711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport

Monday Muncy Meeting
Crossroads Church
628 East Penn Street, Muncy

Lunch Hour Group
St. Joseph’s School (Basement)
711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport

Monday Night Big Book

Open to Men & Women

YWCA

815 West Fourth Street, Williamsport

11th Step Meditation
102 East Third & Mulberry Street (Enter
on Mulberry), Williamsport

Acceptance Is The Key
Pine Street United Methodist Church
441 Pine Street, Williamsport

Monday Night Duboistown
Duboistown Church
133 Summer Street, Duboistown

Picture Rocks Monday Night Group

Baptist Church
50 EIm Street, Picture Rocks

TUESDAY

10 AM Morning Group
711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport

Lunch Hour Group
St. Joseph’s School (Basement)
711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport

Tuesday Williamsport Group
Liberty Church Basement
102 East Third Street, Williamsport

Just Do [t
St. John’s Lutheran Church
222 South Broad Street, Jersey Shore

7:00 PM
0-w-cP

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
0-w-CP

7:00 PM
C-V-w-CP

10:00 AM
0-D-w-CP

10:00 AM
0-T-CP
12:05 PM
0-v-CP

5:30 PM
C-T-D-SP-CP

7:00 PM
C-CP-w

7:00 PM
0-D-T-CP

7:00 PM
0-D-SP
cP

10:00 AM
0-T-CP

Noon
0-D-CP-W

12:05 PM
0-V-CP

7:00 PM
0-CP

7:00 PM
0

7:00 PM
0-T-w-CP

7:00 PM
0-V-CP-w

7:00 PM
0-D-CP

TUESDAY (continued)

Trout Run Big Book Meeting
Trout Run United Methodist Church
Mill and Truman Streets, Trout Run

Friends of Veterans in Sobriety
Lutheran Church of the Redeemer
1101 Washington Blvd., Williamsport

Tuesday Night Live
Shephard of the Hills Lutheran Church
116 Carpenter Street, Dushore, PA

New Beginning Group
Church of Our Saviour
31 North Loyalsock Ave., Montoursville

WEDNESDAY

4th Dimension Group
South Williamsport UMC
409 Main Street, South Williamsport

10 AM Morning Group
711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport

Lunch Hour Group
St. Joseph’s School (Basement)
711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport

A Common Solution
Liberty Church
102 East Third Street, Williamsport

Dist. 48 Monthly Meeting

(2nd Wed. of Month)
Montoursville Presbyterian Church
900 Elm Street, Montoursville

Wednesday Night Plain & Simple
West End Christian Community Center
901 Diamond Street, Williamsport

Wednesday Night Muncy
First United Methodist Church
602 South Market Street, Muncy

THURSDAY

10 AM Morning Group
711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport

Thursday Muncy Meeting
Crossroads Church
628 East Penn Street, Muncy

Lunch Hour Group
St. Joseph’s School (Basement)
711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport

As Bill Sees It Plus
First UMC
602 South Market Street, Muncy

Jersey Shore Step Meeting
Trinity UMC
1407 Allegheny Street, Jersey Shore

Montoursville Step Group
Montoursville Presbyterian Church
900 EIm Street, Montoursville

Womens’ Meeting
First UMC
604 Market Street, Williamsport

Thursday Night Duboistown
Duboistown Church
133 Summer Street, Duboistown

7:30 PM
0-V-CP

8:00 PM
0-v-CP

10:00 AM
0-D-CP-w

10:00 AM
0-T-CP

12:05 PM
0-V-CP

6:00 PM
0-D-CP

7:00 PM
0-v-CP

7:00 PM
0

7:30 PM
0-V-w-CP

7:00 PM
W-C-D-CP

8:00 AM
0-D-CP

10:00 AM
0-T-CP-W

12:05 PM
0-v-CP

7:00 PM
0-D-CP

7:00 PM
C-v-CP

8:00 PM
0-D-CP-w

THURSDAY (continued)

0ff The Hook Young People’s
Sojourner Truth Ministry
501 High Street, Williamsport

Search for Sobriety
Sullivan County Medical Center in Back
217 King Street, Laporte

FRIDAY

Friday Morning Meeting
St. Ann’s Catholic Church Basement
Sheridan & Northway Rd, Williamsport

10 AM Morning Group
711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport

Lunch Hour Group
St. Joseph’s School (Basement)
711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport

Men’s Step Meeting
Trinity Episcopal Church
844 West Fourth Street, Williamsport

Friday Night Hughesville Group
146 South Main Street, Hughesville

New Freedom Group — Alternative
Clubhouse

901 Diamond Street Entrance,
Williamsport

Friday Night Group
First UMC, Room 102
Market & Packer Streets, Williamsport

Friday Night Big Book
Faxon-Kenmar United Methodist Church
1225 Clayton Ave., Williamsport

SATURDAY

Early Risers
First UMC
602 South Market Street, Muncy

Saturday Morning Big Book
First Church of Christ
1250 Aimond Street, Williamsport

Lunch Hour Group
St. Joseph’s School (Basement)
711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport

Up The Creek Group
West End Christian Community Center
901 Diamond Street, Williamsport

Picture Rocks Saturday Night
Picture Rocks United Methodist Church
Laurel Street, Picture Rocks

Saturday Night Hospital Group
Jersey Shore Hospital

Suspended Until Further Notice

1020 Thompson Street, Jersey Shore



AL-ANON MEETNGS
SUNDAY

7:00 PM Sunday Night Al-Anon
0-D Faxon-Kenmore UMC (Rear)
1225 Clayton Ave., Williamsport

MONDAY

7:00 PM Hope Starts Here
0-v-CC 426 Mulberry St., Williamsport

AL-ANON MEETINGS 24-Hour Hotline
1-800-359-1008

God, grant me the
Serenity to accept
the things I
cannot change,
Courage to change
the things I can,
and Wisdom to
know the
difference.

C Closed — anyone with a desire to stop
drinking alcohol.

0 Open — for anyone with an interest in
alcoholism.

T Topic

V' Format Varies
CC Child Care

CP Court Papers

W Wheelchair Access
D Discussion

SP Speaker

SI' Special Interest
HI' Hearing Impaired

ALL MEETINGS ARE
NON-SMOKING

INOHd JNVN

ALGOHOLICS
ANONYMOUS

District 48
Lycoming County Area

\GECOVERY/

July 2023

| AM RESPONSIBLE
When Anyone, Anywhere,
Reaches Out For Help,
| Want The Hand Of A.A.
Always To Be There, And For That,
| AM RESPONSIBLE

For more info go to:
www.district48aa.org



