	DAILY MEETINGS		TUESDAY (continued)		THURSDAY (continued)
12:05 PM 0-V-CP-T	MONDAY THRU SATURDAY  Lunch Hour Group St. Joseph's School (Basement)	7:00 PM 0-W-CP	Trout Run Big Book Meeting Trout Run United Methodist Church Mill and Truman Streets, Trout Run	7:30 PM 0-V-CP	Off The Hook Young People's Sojourner Truth Ministry 501 High Street, Williamsport
711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport		7:00 PM C	Friends of Veterans in Sobriety Lutheran Church of the Redeemer 1101 Washington Blvd., Williamsport	8:00 PM 0-V-CP	Search for Sobriety Sullivan County Medical Center in Back 217 King Street, Laporte
10:00 AM 0-T-V-D-SP	Waking Up Sober Meet ID: 843 5224 1003 Passcode: 709692	7:00 PM 0-W-CP	Tuesday Night Live Shephard of the Hills Lutheran Church 116 Carpenter Street, Dushore, PA	O-D-CP-W St. Ann Sherid	FRIDAY Friday Morning Meeting
2:00 PM 0-D-T-SP-CP	Serenity Hour 711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport	7:00 PM C-V-W-CP	New Beginning Group Church of Our Saviour		St. Ann's Catholic Church Basement Sheridan & Northway Rd, Williamsport
7:00 PM 0-D-W-CP	Staying Sober Meeting Penn College, Bush Campus Center		31 North Loyalsock Ave., Montoursville WEDNESDAY	10:00 AM 0-T-CP	10 AM Morning Group 711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport
7:00 PM 0-T-W-CP	Rm 164, One College Ave., Williamsport The Solution Williamsport United Methodist Church	10:00 AM 0-D-W-CP	4th Dimension Group South Williamsport UMC 409 Main Street, South Williamsport	12:05 PM 0-V-CP	Lunch Hour Group St. Joseph's School (Basement) 711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport
7:00 PM 0-D-CP	409 Main Street, South Williamsport Sunday Night Big Book American Rescue Workers	10:00 AM 0-T-CP	10 AM Morning Group 711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport	6:00 PM 0-D-CP	Men's Step Meeting Trinity Episcopal Church 844 West Fourth Street, Williamsport
0 0 0	643 Elmira Street, Williamsport	12:05 PM 0-V-CP	Lunch Hour Group St. Joseph's School (Basement) 711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport	7:00 PM 0-V-CP	Friday Night Hughesville Group 146 South Main Street, Hughesville
10:00 AM 0-T-CP	MONDAY  10 AM Morning Group 711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport	5:30 PM C-T-D-SP-CP	A Common Solution Liberty Church 102 East Third Street, Williamsport	7:00 PM 0	New Freedom Group – Alternative Clubhouse 901 Diamond Street Entrance, Williamsport
Noon O-D-CP	Monday Muncy Meeting Crossroads Church 628 East Penn Street, Muncy	7:00 PM C-CP-W	Dist. 48 Monthly Meeting (2nd Wed. of Month) Montoursville Presbyterian Church	7:30 PM 0-V-W-CP	Friday Night Group First UMC, Room 102 Market & Packer Streets, Williamsport
12:05 PM 0-V-CP 6:00 PM	Lunch Hour Group St. Joseph's School (Basement) 711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport Monday Night Big Book	7:00 PM 0-D-T-CP	900 Elm Street, Montoursville Wednesday Night Plain & Simple West End Christian Community Center 901 Diamond Street, Williamsport	7:00 PM W-C-D-CP	Friday Night Big Book Faxon-Kenmar United Methodist Church 1225 Clayton Ave., Williamsport
T-W-CP	Open to Men & Women YWCA	7:00 PM	Wednesday Night Muncy		SATURDAY
6:30-7:30 PM	815 West Fourth Street, Williamsport 11th Step Meditation	O-D-SP CP	First United Methodist Church 602 South Market Street, Muncy	8:00 AM 0-D-CP	Early Risers First UMC 602 South Market Street, Muncy
0-T-CP-D-SI	102 East Third & Mulberry Street (Enter on Mulberry), Williamsport		THURSDAY	10:00 AM	Saturday Morning Big Book
7:00 PM 0-T-V-W-CP	Acceptance Is The Key Pine Street United Methodist Church	10:00 AM 0-T-CP	10 AM Morning Group 711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport	0-T-CP-W	First Church of Christ 1250 Almond Street, Williamsport
7:00 to	441 Pine Street, Williamsport Monday Night Duboistown	Noon O-D-CP-W	Thursday Muncy Meeting Crossroads Church 628 East Penn Street, Muncy	12:05 PM 0-V-CP	Lunch Hour Group St. Joseph's School (Basement) 711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport
8:00 PM 0-D-CP 7:00 PM	Duboistown Church 133 Summer Street, Duboistown Picture Rocks Monday Night Group	12:05 PM 0-V-CP	Lunch Hour Group St. Joseph's School (Basement) 711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport	7:00 PM 0-D-CP	Up The Creek Group West End Christian Community Center 901 Diamond Street, Williamsport
C-D-CP	Baptist Church 50 Elm Street, Picture Rocks TUESDAY	7:00 PM 0-CP	As Bill Sees It Plus First UMC 602 South Market Street, Muncy	7:00 PM C-V-CP	Picture Rocks Saturday Night Picture Rocks United Methodist Church Laurel Street, Picture Rocks
10:00 AM 0-T-CP	10 AM Morning Group 711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport	7:00 PM 0	Jersey Shore Step Meeting Trinity UMC	8:00 PM 0-D-CP-W	Saturday Night Hospital Group Jersey Shore Hospital
12:05 PM 0-V-CP	Lunch Hour Group St. Joseph's School (Basement) 711 West Edwin Street, Williamsport	7:00 PM 0-T-W-CP	1407 Allegheny Street, Jersey Shore Montoursville Step Group Montoursville Presbyterian Church 900 Elm Street, Montoursville		Suspended Until Further Notice 1020 Thompson Street, Jersey Shore
7:00 PM 0-V-W-CP	Tuesday Williamsport Group Liberty Church Basement 102 East Third Street, Williamsport	7:00 PM 0-V-CP-W	Womens' Meeting First UMC 604 Market Street, Williamsport		
7:00 PM 0-V-CP-W	Just Do It St. John's Lutheran Church 222 South Broad Street, Jersey Shore	7:00 PM 0-D-CP	Thursday Night Duboistown Duboistown Church 133 Summer Street, Duboistown		

•	•	
•	-	
•	-	
•	 -	
•	 -	
	 -	
	 _	
	 _	
•	-	
•	-	
•	 -	
	 -	
	 -	
	 _	
	_	
_	_	
-	_	
•	-	
•	-	
	 -	

## AL-ANON MEETNGS SUNDAY

7:00 PM 0-D Sunday Night Al-Anon Faxon-Kenmore UMC (Rear) 1225 Clayton Ave., Williamsport

## **MONDAY**

7:00 PM

Hope Starts Here

0-V-CC 426

426 Mulberry St., Williamsport

AL-ANON MEETINGS 24-Hour Hotline 1-800-359-1008

God, grant me the Serenity to accept the things I cannot change, Courage to change the things I can, and Wisdom to know the difference.

- C Closed anyone with a desire to stop drinking alcohol.
- O Open for anyone with an interest in alcoholism.
- T Topic
- V Format Varies
- CC Child Care
- **CP Court Papers**
- Wheelchair Access
- D Discussion
- SP Speaker
- SI Special Interest
- HI Hearing Impaired

ALL MEETINGS ARE NON-SMOKING

## ALCOHOLICS ANONYMOUS

**JMAN** 

**PHONE** 

District 48
Lycoming County Area



**July 2023** 

I AM RESPONSIBLE
When Anyone, Anywhere,
Reaches Out For Help,
I Want The Hand Of A.A.
Always To Be There, And For That,
I AM RESPONSIBLE

For more info go to: www.district48aa.org